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Words to Learn 

 

 

Phonics 1 

 

 

List 2 + 3 – cvc words ( a, e, i, o) 
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In this pack we have included the following 

activities to practise reading/ spelling the 

phonics word lists: 

 a reading / spelling checklist for each word 

 flashcards – they can be used to read 

individual words, or can be used as a 

‘matching pairs’ game/ ‘snap’ if two sets of 

the words are printed 

 wordsearch 

 precision teaching – the child reads the 

words on the grid, to see how many words 

they can read correctly in 30 seconds. They 

can then colour the block graph to show the 

number of words read correctly each day. 
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List 2 Read Spell 

cat 
    

can 
    

tap 
    

bat 
    

fat 
    

bet 
    

met 
    

set 
    

red 
    

bed 
    

Date completed :                                                         
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Flashcards List 2 Phonics 1 

 

cat 

 

 

can 

 

tap 

 

 

bat 

 

fat 

 

 

bet 

 

met 

 

 

set 

 

red 

 

 

bed 
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Wordearch Phonics 1 List 2.1 

 

a c a t a c o 

r e i t m a l 

i u t a p n e 

b a n o e w l 

a o f a t i p 

t u i n s e s 
 

 cat   can   tap 

    bat    fat 
 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



6                                                        Tim ADY Penodol   
 

                                                                                                                                      

Wordearch Phonics 1 List 2.2 

 

a l b e m e t 

r e e t m p o 

i u t i s a e 

s e t o i w r 

o u p r l i e 

e b e d o s d 
 

 bet   met   set   

   red   bed 
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List 2.1 – Precision teaching 

 

cat 

 

 

tap 

 

bat 

 

fat 

 

can 

 

tap 

 

can 

 

cat 

 

 

bat 

 

fat 

 

 

fat 

 

tap 

 

can 

 

cat 

 

 

bat 

 

can 

 

cat 

 

 

bat 

 

tap 

 

fat 

 

fat 

 

bat 

 

tap 

 

can 

 

cat 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How many words in 30 seconds? 
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20       

19       

18       

17       

16       

15       

14       

13       

12       

11       

10       

9       

8       

7       

6       

5       

4       

3       

2       

1       
Dyddiad       
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How many words in 30 seconds? 

List 2.2 – Precision Teaching 

 

met 

 

set 

 

bet 

 

 

red 

 

bed 

 

bed 

 

bet 

 

 

set 

 

met 

 

red 

 

set 

 

met 

 

red 

 

bed 

 

bet 

 

 

red 

 

set 

 

bed 

 

bet 

 

 

met 

 

bet 

 

 

red 

 

set 

 

met 

 

bed 
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20       

19       

18       

17       

16       

15       

14       

13       

12       

11       

10       

9       

8       

7       

6       

5       

4       

3       

2       

1       
Dyddiad       
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 List 3 Read Spell 

hid 
    

bin 
    

din 
    

pig 
    

tip 
    

dog 
    

box 
    

top 
    

fog 
    

cop 
    

Date completed :                                                         
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Flashcards List 3 Phonics 1 

 

hid 

 

 

bin 

 

din 

 

 

pig 

 

tip 

 

 

dog 

 

box 

 

 

top 

 

fog 

 

 

cop 
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Wordearch Phonics 1 List 2.1 

 

l c a h i d a 

b e i t m a l 

i u d i n w a 

n a n o e p l 

a o l o s i r 

t u t i p g s 
 

 hid   bin   din 

    pig    tip 
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Wordearch Phonics 1 List 2.1 

 

a d o g i l a 

r a o p m u l 

i u t b o x e 

t o p o e w f 

a l s e t i o 

t c o p s e g 
 

 dog   box   top 

    fog    cop 
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List 3.1 – Precision teaching 

 

din 

 

 

hid 

 

pig 

 

bin 

 

tip 

 

tip 

 

din 

 

hid 

 

 

pig 

 

bin 

 

pig 

 

bin 

 

tip 

 

hid 

 

 

din 

 

hid 

 

 

pig 

 

bin 

 

din 

 

tip 

 

bin 

 

din 

 

tip 

 

pig 

 

hid 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How many words in 30 seconds? 
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20       

19       

18       

17       

16       

15       

14       

13       

12       

11       

10       

9       

8       

7       

6       

5       

4       

3       

2       

1       
Dyddiad       
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List 3.2 – Precision teaching 

 

dog 

 

 

top 

 

box 

 

fog 

 

cop 

 

fog 

 

cop 

 

top 

 

box 

 

dog 

 

 

cop 

 

box 

 

dog 

 

 

fog 

 

top 

 

fog 

 

dog 

 

 

cop 

 

top 

 

box 

 

box 

 

top 

 

fog 

 

dog 

 

 

cop 

 

 

 

 

 

 

How many words in 30 seconds? 
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20       

19       

18       

17       

16       

15       

14       

13       

12       

11       

10       

9       

8       

7       

6       

5       

4       

3       

2       

1       
Dyddiad       

 

 

 


